Wuhan Bright Chemical Co., Ltd

Room 9F-C11, Caishen square,East of Hankou Railway Station, Wuhan, Hubei, China

Tel: 86-27-85556253 Fax: 86-27-85803473

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Chemical name:
Molecular formula:
CAS No.

Batch No.:
Manufacturing date:
Inspecting date:

Package:

SPS (Bis-(sodium sulfopropyl)-disulfide)

CsH1206S4Na2
27206-35-5
20231002
2023-10-12
2023-10-12
20kgs/iron drum

This is to certify that our inspection result of above-mentioned product is as follows:

Item Technical index Test Result
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